Arrest #

SS-00279-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00278-23
SS-00280-23
SS-00280-23
SS-00280-23
SS-00280-23
SS-00280-23
SS-00280-23
SS-00281-23
SS-00283-23
S$S-00282-23
S$S-00282-23
SS-00285-23
SS-00284-23
S$S-00284-23
SS-00284-23
SS-00286-23
SS-00286-23
SS-00286-23
S$S-00289-23
SS-00289-23
SS-00289-23
SS-00290-23
S$S-00288-23
SS-00288-23
$S-00292-23
SS-00293-23
S$S-00293-23
SS-00294-23
SS-00294-23
SS-00295-23
S$S-00299-23
SS-00299-23
SS-00298-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23

Arrest Date
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/1/23
4/3/23
4/3/23
4/3/23
4/3/23
4/3/23
4/3/23
4/4/23
4/4/23
4/4/23
4/4/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/5/23
4/6/23
4/6/23
4/6/23
4/6/23
4/6/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23

Arrest Type
COMP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
AW
AW
AW
AW

CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
UNK
UNK
UNK
BW
UNK
UNK
CIP
BW
BW
CIP
CIP
UNK
BW
BW
AW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

Arrest Location
CENTER DR

NORTH OCEAN AVE
NORTH OCEAN AVE
NORTH OCEAN AVE
NORTH OCEAN AVE
NORTH OCEAN AVE
NORTH OCEAN AVE
NORTH OCEAN AVE
GARFIELD AVE
GARFIELD AVE
GARFIELD AVE
GARFIELD AVE
GARFIELD AVE
GARFIELD AVE
CARLETON AVE
RENWICK AVE
CARLTON AVE
CARLTON AVE
WHITESTONE RD
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27
CENTER DR
CENTER DR
CENTER DR
MERRICK RD

UNK

UNK

GLOVER DR
ACKERMAN ST
ACKERMAN ST

SB CR 51 SO CC

SB CR 51 SO CC
WICKS ROAD
SCHERMERHORN ST
SCHERMERHORN ST
PRAIRIE DR
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE

Arrest Town
RIVERHEAD
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
BAY SHORE
BAY SHORE
BAY SHORE
BAY SHORE
BAY SHORE
BAY SHORE
CENTRAL ISLIP
KINGS PARK
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
SOUND BEACH
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
AMITYVILLE
UNK

UNK
YAPHANK
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP

BRENTWOOD
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

NORTH BABYLON

CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP



SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00309-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
S$S-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
SS-00310-23
$S-00287-23
SS-00287-23
$S-00287-23
SS-00287-23
$S-00287-23
SS-00300-23
SS-00300-23
SS-00300-23
SS-00300-23
SS-00301-23
SS-00302-23

4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/7/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/8/23
4/9/23

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
CIP
CIP
CIp
CIP
BW
CIP

CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR

| 495 WB EXIT 60
1 495 WB EXIT 60
| 495 WB EXIT 60
1 495 WB EXIT 60
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
MILMAY AVE

CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
HOLBROOK
HAUPPAUGE



SS-00302-23
SS-00302-23
SS-00302-23
SS-00302-23
SS-00302-23
SS-00302-23
S$S-00302-23
SS-00302-23
S$S-00302-23
SS-00302-23
$S-00302-23
SS-00303-23
$S-00296-23
SS-00296-23
SS-00296-23
SS-00297-23
$S-00297-23
SS-00305-23
SS-00306-23
SS-00291-23
$S-00291-23
SS-00291-23
SS-00308-23
SS-00307-23
SS-00304-23
SS-00313-23
S$S-00314-23
SS-00311-23
S$S-00317-23
SS-00312-23
SS-00315-23
SS-00316-23
SS-00318-23
SS-00320-23
$S-00320-23
SS-00320-23
S$S-00319-23
SS-00319-23
SS-00319-23
SS-00321-23
$S-00322-23
SS-00322-23
$S-00322-23
SS-00324-23
SS-00324-23
SS-00324-23
SS-00323-23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/9/23

4/10/23
4/10/23
4/10/23
4/10/23
4/10/23
4/10/23
4/10/23
4/10/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/11/23
4/12/23
4/12/23
4/12/23
4/12/23
4/13/23
4/13/23
4/13/23
4/13/23
4/13/23
4/14/23
4/14/23
4/14/23
4/14/23
4/14/23
4/14/23
4/14/23
4/16/23
4/16/23
4/16/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23

CIpP
CIP
CIpP
CIP
CIp
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
BW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
COMP
AW
UNK
UNK
UNK
BW
COMP
COMP
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
BW
BW
AW
CIP
CIP
CIP
BW
BW
BW
AW
CIP
CIP
CIP
BW
BW
BW
BW

MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
MILMAY AVE
CARLETON AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
GLOVER DR
NEWHAM AVE
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
CARLETON AVE
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR

RT 109
VETERANS HWY
DOANE AVE
BURCHELL AVE
CENTER DR

3RD AVENUE
3RD AVE
CHELSEA AVENUE
STEWART AVE
STEWART AVE
STEWART AVE
MONTAUK HWY
MONTAUK HWY
MONTAUK HWY
SOUNTY RD 31
27 EB, EXIT 54
27 EB, EXIT 54
27 EB, EXIT 54
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
CARLETON AVE

HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
CENTRAL ISLIP
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
BRENTWOOD
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
CENTRAL ISLIP
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
WEST BABYLON
RONKONKOMA
BELLPORT

BAY SHORE
RIVERHEAD
BAYSHORE

BAY SHORE
WEST BABYLON
WESTHAMPTON
WESTHAMPTON
WESTHAMPTON
COPIAGUE
COPIAGUE
COPIAGUE
SOUTHHAMPTOLN
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
CENTRAL ISLIP



SS-00323-23
SS-00323-23
SS-00323-23
SS-00325-23
SS-00326-23
SS5-00328-23
S$S-00328-23
SS5-00328-23
$S-00327-23
SS-00327-23
$S-00329-23
SS-00330-23
SS-00330-23
SS-00330-23
SS-00330-23
SS-00330-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00331-23
SS-00332-23
SS-00333-23
SS-00333-23
SS-00333-23
SS-00334-23
SS-00345-23
SS-00345-23
SS-00336-23
SS-00337-23
SS-00338-23
SS-00339-23
SS-00340-23
SS-00340-23
$S-00341-23
SS-00347-23
SS-00347-23
SS-00346-23
SS-00346-23
SS-00352-23
S$S-00352-23
SS-00352-23
SS-00352-23
SS-00350-23
SS-00351-23

4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/18/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/19/23
4/20/23
4/20/23
4/20/23
4/20/23
4/21/23
4/21/23
4/21/23
4/21/23
4/22/23
4/24/23
4/24/23
4/24/23
4/24/23
4/26/23
4/26/23
4/26/23
4/26/23
4/27/23
4/27/23
4/27/23
4/27/23
4/27/23
4/27/23

BW
BW
BW
AW
AW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
CIP
BW
BW
BW
AW
BW
BW
COMP
CIP
CIP
COMP
BW
BW
BW
CIP
CIP
UNK
UNK
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
AW
AW

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

DARTMOUTH DR

RAILROAD AVE AND POWELL ST
RAILROAD AVE AND POWELL ST
RAILROAD AVE AND POWELL ST
RAILROAD AVE AND POWELL ST
RAILROAD AVE AND POWELL ST
SUFFOLK AVE

SUFFOLK AVE

SUFFOLK AVE

SUFFOLK AVE

SUFFOLK AVE

SUFFOLK AVE

SUFFOLK AVE

GLOVER DR

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

SUPREME CT DRIVE

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

GLOVER DR

GLOVER DR

CENTER DR

CLIFTON PL

CLIFTON PL

CREIGHTON AVE

SUNRISE SERVICE RD

SUNRISE SERVICE RD

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

SUFFOLK AVE AT LOWELL AVE
SUFFOLK AVE AT LOWELL AVE
SUFFOLK AVE AT LOWELL AVE
SUFFOLK AVE AT LOWELL AVE

CARLETON AVE

CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
BRENTWOOD
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
YAPHANK
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
MINEOLA
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
RIVERHEAD
PORT JEFFERSON
PORT JEFFERSON
RONKONKOMA
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
UNDOMICILED
CENTRAL ISLIP



$S-00348-23 4/27/23 UNK STATE HWY 27 BROOKHAVEN

SS-00342-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00343-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
S$S-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
S$S-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
S$S-00344-23 4/27/23 AW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00349-23 4/27/23 AW CARLETON AVE CENTRAL ISALIP
SS-00353-23 4/28/23 CIP VETERANS HWY HOLBROOK
SS-00353-23 4/28/23 CIP VETERANS HWY HOLBROOK
SS-00354-23 4/28/23 CIP WILLIAM FLOYD PKWY SHIRLEY
SS-00356-23 4/29/23 CIP ROUTE 112 MEDFORD
SS-00356-23 4/29/23 CIP ROUTE 112 MEDFORD
SS-00358-23 4/29/23 SUM E/B 24 1/F/O 100 CENTER DR RIVERHEAD
SS-00358-23 4/29/23 SUM E/B 24 1/F/O 100 CENTER DR RIVERHEAD
SS-00358-23 4/29/23 SUM E/B 24 1/F/O 100 CENTER DR RIVERHEAD
SS-00358-23 4/29/23 SUM E/B 24 1/F/O 100 CENTER DR RIVERHEAD
SS-00355-23 4/29/23 CIp TERRY ST PATCHOGUE
SS-00355-23 4/29/23 CIP TERRY ST PATCHOGUE
SS-00355-23 4/29/23 CIP TERRY ST PATCHOGUE
SS-00355-23 4/29/23 CIP TERRY ST PATCHOGUE
SS-00357-23 4/29/23 CIP WAVERLY AVE PATCHOGUE
S$S-00357-23 4/29/23 CIP WAVERLY AVE PATCHOGUE

$S-00359-23 4/30/23 CIP STATE HWY 27 ISLIP





























































































Law Type
PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
FCA
PL
FCA
FCA
FCA
PL
PL
PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
PL
PL
PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
VTL
VTL

Law Section
215.51
1163
1192
1192
1128
1128
1163
1128
340
512
355
511
319
340
ART 4
155.25
ART 10
ART 6
ART 4
265.17
215.5
175.3
511
509
1180
120.05
120.05
120
215.51
401
511
511
511
509
511
509
260.1
155.25
155.25
215.5
265.01
240.2
205.3
220.03
509
402

Law Subdivision
-44927
UNK

Age
30
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
27
22
23
23
35
31
31
31
67
67
67
43
43
43
37
29
29
28
57
57
29
29
47
33
33
52
28
28
28
28
28
28

Race
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
UNK
WHI
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI

UNK
UNK
UNK
WHI
UNK
UNK
BL
WHI
WHI
UNK
UNK
WHI
BL
BL
WHI
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

Ethnicity
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC

UNK

UNK
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
UNK

UNK

HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC

Sex

UNK
UNK

<< <L

UNK
UNK

LKL L L



VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

VTL

401
509
511
375
375
511
509
511
509
355
306
1180
511
319
375
509
306
511
509
511
402
509
511
375
509
1212
511
319
1163
1163
1172
1163
1163
402
509
306
205.25
205.2
220.03
205.25
220.03
1192
1192
1128
1180
145
1192

-40B

UNK
UNK

UNK

-01A

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
60
50

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC

LKLttt stktsEsgcLlLR



PL
PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
PL
PL
PL
VTL
PL
FCA
PL
PL
PL
FCA
PL
PL
FCA
PL
FCA
FCA
PL
PL
PL
CPL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
PL
CPL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
VTL
VTL
PL

205.3
270.25
511
319
509
1128
1180
1180
1111
1111
1111
511
220.03
220.03
220.03
195.05
1163
205.2
ART 4
215.5
215.5
215.5
ART 4
205.2
205.2
ART 4
240.3
ART 4
ART 10
245.01
155.25
155.25
570.34
511
509
375
511
240.3
240.3
570.32
1192
1192
1128
220.03
511
1163
145

UNK
-2AA

UNK

-1A
UNK

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
47
47
47
47
47
20
32
35
35
35
41
20
27
38
37
29
29
62
55
55
44
41
41
41
47
47
47
41
38
38
38
37
37
37
32

WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
UNK
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

WHI
BL

WHI
BL

UNK
OTH
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

BL

BL

WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

BL

BL

BL

WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
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